


AAR 3201Code ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN 6 (STUDIO) 6Chr:

MON

MON

FRI

FRI

900

1400

900

1430

1300

1630

1230

1630

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

10

10

10

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No

1429349

1816519

1721814

1812971

1816474

1714283

1712370

1818373

1717129

1817115

1812917

1818723

1819259

1722648

1813346

1819894

1810434

Matric No

AKMAL ARIF BIN KAMARUL BAHRIN

AMIRUL HAFIZ BIN NORHAN

ASFARINA NAURA

CHE HASRUL SHAFIQ BIN CHE HASHIM

FAHIRAH IZZATI BINTI MOHD NASIR

HAKIMI IMRAN BIN HAMIL HAMZAH

MAISARA BINTI AZMI

MUHAMAD MUKHLIS BIN MOKRAT

MUHAMMAD AFZAL BIN HASMI

MUHAMMAD ARIEFF BIN MOHD HIZER

MUHAMMAD ARIF HAIKAL BIN ZAHARI

MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN CHE MAT

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN BIN AHMAD KASHFI

NUR IZYAN SYAHIRAH BINTI ISNANI

NURAQILA BINTI KAMAL BAHRI

SALI AMALIA BINTI RAZALI

WAN NUR NATASYA BINTI WAN MOHD KAMAL

Name

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

Program

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

-

-

-

-
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1Section

Remarks



AAR 3201Code ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN 6 (STUDIO) 6Chr:

MON

MON

FRI

FRI

900

1400

900

1430

1300

1630

1230

1630

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

11

11

11

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No

1816486

1814006

1816530

1818600

1817312

1819438

1815430

1818024

1819246

1812252

1811836

1810762

1817378

1812744

1811704

1811698

Matric No

AZWA EZRINA BINTI ROHAIZI

EISYA HUSNA BINTI HISHAMUDDIN

FATIN NAJIHAH BINTI MISBAN

INTAN SOFEA BINTI ZAKI

IZZATUL ATHIRAH BINTI ISHAK

NOORFARHA AZ-ZAHRA BINTI MOHAMAD 
NOOR

NUR AINI SYAZANA BINTI SHAMSUL BAHARI

NUR FATIN NAJIHAH BINTI ZAINUDIN

NUR IMANISA BINTI ASMAWI

NUR LIYANA AIMAN BINTI FAYSAL CHEW

NUR SHUHADA BINTI GHAZALEY

NUR ZAHIRAH BINTI ZULKEFLY

NURUL SYAMIMI BINTI MOHD ALI

NURUL SYAZWANI BINTI MOHD SHAFIE

SHAIDATUL SOLEHAH BINTI M HABIB

SITI NUR DAYANA BINTI ZULKEPLI

Name

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

Program

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

-

-

-

-
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CLASS LIST

2020/2021 2

2Section

Remarks



AAR 3201Code ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN 6 (STUDIO) 6Chr:

MON

MON

FRI

FRI

900

1400

900

1430

1300

1630

1230

1630

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

12

12

12

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No

1815461

1622075

1724833

1717575

1810927

1818063

1811574

1812818

1818556

1818703

1810526

Matric No

AMIRUL IMRAN BIN LAILA SATRIA

BAZAR SAEED  SALEM AL ABD

MOHAMAD BAKDASH

MUHAMAD MUSLIM BIN JALALUDIN

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN HARRIS TEOH

MUHAMMAD IZZAT SYAFIQ BIN MOHD 
SHAHRIL

NUR FARAHADLIN BINTI ADLAN

NURUL EZZAH BINTI MAHAMUD

PUTERI NELLY ZULAIKHA BINTI 
HISHAMUDDIN

SHAHRUL HAFIZ BIN SANUSI

WAN NUR AMALYA BINTI WAN ZAMHARIR

Name

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

Program

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

-

-

-

-

17-Feb-2021 09:33 AM

CLASS LIST

2020/2021 2

3Section

Remarks



AAR 3201Code ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN 6 (STUDIO) 6Chr:

MON

MON

FRI

FRI

900

1400

900

1430

1300

1630

1230

1630

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

KAED STUDIO(L3)

12

12

12

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No

1814372

1818446

1813201

1817153

1814649

1815670

1819054

1818285

Matric No

ANNISSA ELLIYANA BINTI ASUWAR

KHAIRANI IZLIYN BINTI MOHD SHAH

MOHAMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZUKHAIRI

MUHAMMAD DEENNI HAKKIM BIN ZAINUDIN

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN ZAKARIA

NUR AMYLIA BINTI ROSLAIMI

NUR FILZAHANIS BINTI MOHD FADZIL

TUAN MUHAMMAD NUBLI BIN TUAN SARIFF

Name

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

Program

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

-

-

-

-

17-Feb-2021 09:33 AM

CLASS LIST

2020/2021 2

4Section

Remarks


